Rang Name

1 Bechtiger Iris

2 Neufert Denise

3 Gerber Andrea

4 Meusburger-Kaufmann Andrea
5 Perle-Alge Sabrina

6 Stieger Therese

7 Luchinger Doris

8 Meier Tara

9 Ebneter Rina

10 Hammerle Birgit

11 Nussbaumer Valeria
12 Sorger-Matt Alexandra
13 Eiler Bettina

14 Boldrin Monika

15 Egger Corinna

16 Weiland Sabine

17 Frei Magi

Verein/Ort

SV Rehetobel

hellblau POWERTEAM
Laufgruppe Werdenbg
Bezau

all guat druff / LSG

Mila Rheintal

MILA Rheintal

STV Oberriet-Eichenw
Mila Rheintal

TS Gisingen

Im Wald laufts
Marathon Team Fussac
Marathon Team Fussac
TS Rankwell

Marathon Team Fussac
ULC Bludenz

Widnau

Netto

0:35:22
0:37:53
0:38:24
0:39:05
0:39:41
0:40:53
0:41:38
0:41:50
0:44:21
0:45:43
0:45:47
0:46:36
0:46:58
0:50:52
0:53:48
0:53:56
0:54:10

min/km
03:56
04:13
04:16
04:21
04:25
04:33
04:38
04:39
04:56
05:05
05:05
05:11
05:13
05:39
05:59
06:00
06:01



Rang Name

Lechleitner Simon
Thir Daniel

Mayer Jakob
Greber Michael
Steger Harald
Engstler Richard
Torok Zoltan
Gulder Philipp

9 Keckeis Stefan

10 Moosbrugger Michael
11 Ritter Arno

12 Spettel Patrick

13 Mangold Christian
14 Schmidt Jan

15 Schwar Harald

16 Gehrer Andreas

17 Charec Werner

18 Weiler Andreas

19 Kopriva Harald

20 Kob Klaus

21 Steurer Christian
22 Bischofberger Guido
23 Indermauer Markus
24 Purin Christian

25 Yildirim Kenan

26 Netzer Gabriel

27 Benz Felix

28 Pummer Andreas
29 Golcman Norbert
30 Meusburger Christian
31 Posch Robin

32 Passler Bernd

33 Feistenauer Michael
34 Spettel Karl

35 Rohner Rico

36 Sutter Anton

37 Isele Andreas

38 Sonderegger Alexander
39 Hammerle Hanno
40 Palli Michael

41 Griunwald Georg
42 Yergok Nesdet

43 Summer Martin

44 Galehr Bruno

45 Drechsler Patrick
46 Bechter Rene

47 Weinhofer Dietmar
48 Roy Markus

49 Bertsch Michael

50 Lechtaler Enrico

51 Konig Helmut

52 Lenzi Ewald

53 Breitenmoser Ignaz
54 Paluselli Richard
55 Sahler Peter

56 Bischof Matthias
57 Schnitzer Wolfgang

O~NO OIS WN P

Verein/Ort

LG Decker ltter
Donnschtig - Hipfer
TS Dornbirn

TS Jahn Lustenau
LSG Vorarlberg

SC Gotzis

MILA Rheintal

Mila Rheintal

hellblau.POWERTEAM

MP Team Dornbirn
SG Gotzis
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt

Team Radsport Greine

Simplon

hellblau.POWERTEAM

Trigantium Bregenz
SG Gotzis

MILA Rheintal
Hellblau Power Team
Alberschwende

TS Hard

Mila Rheintal

MILA Rheintal

LSG Vorarlberg

hellblau POWERTEAM

Trigantium Bregenz
MILA Rheintal
Mila Rheintal

hellblau POWERTEAM

Bezau
LSG Vorarlberg

Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
Laufseminar St.Margr
LSG Vorarlberg
Gisingen

TS Rankwell

TS Lustenau

TS Lustenau
Trigantium

MILA Rheintal

LSG Vorarlberg

ULC Bludenz
Trigantium Bregenz

Marathon Team Fussac
hellblau POWERTEAM

TS Dornbirn
LSV- Feldkirch

Marathon Team Fussac
hellblau.POWERTEAM

Widnau

MILA Rheintal
Im Wald laufts
Harterunners
Niziders
Kennelbach

Netto

0:29:06
0:30:58
0:31:04
0:31:18
0:31:29
0:31:52
0:32:07
0:32:07
0:32:38
0:32:44
0:32:51
0:32:58
0:33:09
0:33:14
0:33:24
0:33:28
0:33:31
0:33:58
0:34:04
0:34:11
0:34:15
0:34:34
0:34:38
0:34:59
0:35:07
0:35:14
0:35:34
0:35:44
0:35:46
0:36:31
0:36:52
0:36:59
0:37:08
0:37:09
0:37:29
0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:32
0:37:37
0:37:39
0:37:40
0:38:05
0:38:07
0:38:10
0:38:15
0:38:25
0:38:35
0:38:56
0:39:02
0:39:13
0:39:16
0:39:43
0:39:44
0:39:51
0:39:52
0:39:58
0:40:06

min/km
03:14
03:26
03:27
03:29
03:30
03:32
03:34
03:34
03:38
03:38
03:39
03:40
03:41
03:42
03:43
03:43
03:43
03:46
03:47
03:48
03:48
03:50
03:51
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:57
03:58
03:58
04:03
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:08
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:16
04:17
04:20
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:25
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:27



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Kessler Jurgen
Schawalder Benedikt
Drews Aaron
Kronberger Joachim
Bischof Manfred
Brandl Jirgen
Ekkehard Claus
Bruckmiiller Lothar
Borst Cornelis
Wund Glnter

Frei Rene
Hartmann Klaus
Hagen Harald
Maurer Bernhard
Seitz Rene

Schaller Reinhold
Gfrerer Harald

Klien Werner
Maurer Wolfgang
Hennemann Sebastian
Blum Raimund
Sieber Beat

Rabel Erich

Amann Markus
Ritter Manfred
Nussbaumer Kurt
Steurer Claus
Mayer Horst

Locher Urs
Schoder Bernd

Trigantium Bregenz
Widnau

Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
LSV Feldkirch
Vandans

LC Uzwil

Marathonteam Fussach
Widnau

Marathon Team Fussac
Marathon Team Fussac
LG MILKA

Diepoldsau

Marathon Team Fussac
Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
6brd Hohenems
Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
Dornbirn

TRI Team Lustenau
Widnau

Coccon Shop Vorarlbe
Balgach

TV Eschen - Mauren

Im Wald lauft's

LSG Vorarlberg
TV Reute
ULC Bludenz

0:40:33
0:40:42
0:40:46
0:40:48
0:40:51
0:41:15
0:41:16
0:41:19
0:41:25
0:41:55
0:41:59
0:42:02
0:42:04
0:42:06
0:42:50
0:43:04
0:43:10
0:43:16
0:43:29
0:43:31
0:43:50
0:44:01
0:44:16
0:44:33
0:44:41
0:44:46
0:44:54
0:45:10
0:48:36
0:49:42

04:30
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:46
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:50
04:50
04:52
04:53
04:55
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:59
05:01
05:24
05:31



Rang Name

1 Giaimo Naera

2 Eigenmann Michelle
3 Schmid Vera

4 Walser Bianca

5 Paulic Jennifer

6 Miindle Nadine

7 Schneider Tanja

8 Pirker Belinda

9 Pauger Nicole

10  Wourzinger Sarah

11 Mathis Miriam

12 Stieger Romina

13 Mattle Sina

14 Kessler Patricia

15 Hoschek Etienne

16 Ridisser Nicole

17 Schatzmann Katharina
18 Meusburger Anna-Sophie
19 Eisenhut Kathy

20 Staffa Magdalena

21 Mathis Fabienne

22 Roser Emma

23 Marent Hannah

24 Schuster Bianca

25 Buchwald Birgit

26 Stockner Katharina
27 Sorger Lisa

28 Feistenauer Petra

29 Marent Anna-Lena

30 Hammerle Anna-Lena
31 Aberer Johanna

32 Sorger Anja

33 Feuerstein Hannah
34 Hagen Linda

35 Neugschwentner Angelika
36 Holzer Lena

37 Konig Fabienne

38 Wund Stephanie

Stroll Claudia

Verein/Ort

TV Schaan-Leichtathl
STV Oberriet Eichenw
Marbach

Raiffeisen TS-Gising
TS Bregenz Vorkloste
SG Gétzis

TS Dornbirn
TS Bregenz Vorkloste

TS Dornbirn

STV Oberriet-Eichenw
STV Oberriet-Eichenw
Trigantium Bregenz

TS Dornbirn

TS Hohenems

TS Gisingen

Bezau

SV Rehetobel

TS Dornbirn

TS Hohenems

TS Bregenz Vorkloste
TS Lustenau

SG Gétzis

Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
Junior Marathon Team
Marathon Team Fussac
Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
TS Lustenau

TS Lustenau

TS Hohenems
Marathon Team Fussac
Junior Marathon Team
TS Lustenau

TS Bregenz-Vorkloste
TS Lustenau

TS Lustenau
Marathonteam Fussach
TS-Jahn-Lustenau

Netto

0:11:12
0:11:40
0:11:53
0:12:09
0:12:09
0:12:25
0:12:59
0:13:09
0:13:18
0:13:28
0:13:31
0:13:33
0:13:34
0:13:43
0:13:46
0:13:51
0:13:51
0:13:58
0:14:14
0:14:16
0:14:23
0:14:27
0:14:33
0:14:43
0:14:52
0:15:01
0:15:02
0:15:08
0:15:10
0:15:12
0:15:13
0:15:14
0:15:15
0:15:18
0:15:31
0:16:58
0:17:44
0:17:52
0:26:11

min/km
03:44
03:53
03:58
04:03
04:03
04.08
04:20
04:23
04:26
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:34
04:35
04:37
04:37
04:39
04:45
04:45
04:48
04:49
04:51
04:54
04:57
05:00
05:01
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:10
05:39
05:55
05:57
08:44



Rang Name

1 Mayer Jakob

2 Schneider Daniel

3 Lutz Mario

4 Schneider Fabian
5 Demarmels Samuel
6 Rudisser Marcel

7 Hutter Lukas

8 Wimmer Wendelin
9 Gassner Daniel

10 Karu Felix

11 Schmid Jan

12 Breitenmoser Dario
13 Kerschbaumer Tobias
14 Mayer Matthias

15 Wist Marco

16 Gachter Mario

17 Wimmer Peter

18 Mattle Dominik

19 Karu Moritz

20 Feuerstein Kilian
21 Schmid Thomas
22 Voss Mika

23 Voss Niklas

24 Ritter Luca

25 Mattle Lukas

26 Bernatzik Tristan
27 Sieber Martin

28 Steurer Georg

29 Nussbaumer Elias
30 Steurer Lukas

31 Kubler Niklas

32 Maier Aaron

33 Stockner Bernd

34 Chermac Christian
35 Gasperi Christof
36 Ober Tobias

37 Buchwald Matthias
38 Ritter Lino

39  Jéager Christoph

40 Fuchs Jonas

41 Buchwald Kilian

42 Moosbrugger Nils
43 Buchwald Arndt

44 Stockner Constantin
45 Maurer Anton

46 Schwar Lukas

47 Bechter Fabian

48 Strobl Martin

49  Grossmugg Vincent

Gachter Luca

Verein/Ort

TS Dornbirn

Hotboys Team Obersch
Hotboys Team Obersch
Hotboys Team Obersch
STV Widnau

TS Hohenems

STV Oberriet Eichenw
TS Bregenz Vorkloste
Triathlon Club Vaduz
SG Gétzis

Marbach

STV Oberiet Eichenwi
SG Gotzis

TS Dornbirn

STV Oberiet-Eichenwi
STV Oberriet-Eichenw
Schwimmclub Bregenz
STV Oberriet-Eichenw
SG Gotzis

MP Team Dornbirn
Marbach

SG Gétzis

SG Gotzis

SG Gétzis

STV Oberriet-Eichenw
TS Bregenz Vorkloste
TS Bregenz Vorkloste
TS Hard

SV Lochau

TS Hard

TS Bregenz-Vorkloste
SG Gotzis

Marathon Team Fussac

Dornbirn

TS Lustenau

Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
SG Gotzis

ULC Dornbirn
Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe

Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
Junior Marathon Team
TS Bregenz-Vorkloste
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Junior Marathon Team
TS-Jahn-Lustenau
Junior Marathon Team
SG Gotzis

Netto

0:09:18
0:09:27
0:10:06
0:10:25
0:10:45
0:10:48
0:10:51
0:10:51
0:11:04
0:11:06
0:11:11
0:11:17
0:11:24
0:11:32
0:11:32
0:11:37
0:11:45
0:11:51
0:12:05
0:12:07
0:12:16
0:12:20
0:12:36
0:12:47
0:12:52
0:12:54
0:12:56
0:13:00
0:13:29
0:13:29
0:13:40
0:13:53
0:13:57
0:14:00
0:14:17
0:14:21
0:14:23
0:14:26
0:14:34
0:14:37
0:14:48
0:14:49
0:14:51
0:15:11
0:15:19
0:15:20
0:15:25
0:16:29
0:16:41
0:17:59

min/km
03:06
03:09
03:22
03:28
03:35
03:36
03:37
03:37
03:41
03:42
03:44
03:46
03:48
03:51
03:51
03:52
03:55
03:57
04:02
04.02
04:05
04.07
04:12
04:16
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:30
04:30
04:33
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:46
04:47
04:48
04:49
04:51
04:52
04:56
04:56
04:57
05:04
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:30
05:34
06:00



